
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1625 132 Helen Duittville Charlottetown

02-Nov Thursday $25.00 2208 133 Sarah Casey Quispamsis

03-Nov Friday $25.00 1773 134 Pierre-Luc Guitard Petit-Rocher

04-Nov Saturday $100.00 2535 348 Dale Stevens Rothesay

05-Nov Sunday $100.00 759 349 Trixie Lawrence Greenfield

06-Nov Monday $25.00 2440 135 Gloria Lacroix Moncton

07-Nov Tuesday $25.00 2035 136 George Downing Hampton

08-Nov Wednesday $25.00 825 137 Andrea Sullivan Woodstock

09-Nov Thursday $25.00 2421 138 Melida Acevedo Moncton

10-Nov Friday $25.00 2510 139 Neil Smith McAdam

11-Nov Saturday $100.00 1405 350 Elizabeth Allen Scotch Settlement

12-Nov Sunday $100.00 36 351 Linda Shaw Perth-Andover

13-Nov Monday $25.00 1033 140 Bob LeBlanc Florenceville-Bristol

14-Nov Tuesday $25.00 2074 141 Shannon Hayes Hampton

15-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1395 142 Mark Rupnow Lower Brighton

16-Nov Thursday $25.00 1450 143 Donald Jewett Fredericton

17-Nov Friday $25.00 1271 144 Leonard Morin Florenceville-Bristol

18-Nov Saturday $100.00 1660 352 Paula George Fredericton

19-Nov Sunday $100.00 1984 353 Philip Beckwith Saint John

20-Nov Monday $25.00 1589 145 Mark MacKenzie Fredericton

21-Nov Tuesday $25.00 1022 146 Sherry Maskell Beechwood

22-Nov Wednesday $25.00 2283 147 Julia Trevors Bartibog Bridge

23-Nov Thursday $25.00 2341 148 Pam Baird Moncton

24-Nov Friday $25.00 2501 149 Miles Graham Moncton

25-Nov Saturday $100.00 1119 354 Susan Hayden Woodstock

26-Nov Sunday $100.00 2841 355 Stephanie Powell Fredericton

27-Nov Monday $25.00 748 149 Cherre Derrah Upper Kent

28-Nov Tuesday $25.00 514 151 Angela White Jacksonville

29-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1308 152 Jim Lawrence Lakeville

30-Nov Thursday $25.00 1111 153 Susan Hayden Woodstock


